
NUMERICAL INDEX 

GENERAL AGREEMENTS 

PAGE ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER 

1 I RATES OF PAY 
PAY CHART 
PILOTS' PAY 
BACK-UP PAY 

~- 1 II BASIC DAY OVERTIME 
BASIC DAY 
OVERTIME REGULAR MEN 
OVERTil\IB EXTRA MEN 
ASSIGNMENTS 

4 III DEFINING YARD WORK 

4 IV PAY TO STARTING POINT REPORTING AND NOT USED 
PAY FROM POINT OF ASSIGNMENT (EXTRA 
YARDMEN) 
ASSIGNED TO OTHER DUTIES 

5 V LUNCH TIME 
OUTER BELT TRANSFER CREWS - 7- 26-44 AND 2-16-
49 AGREEMENTS 
ALL OTHER YARDMEN - 7-1-62 AGREEMENT 

6 VI STARTING TIME 

7 VII CONSIST OF CREWS 

9 VIII WORKING 16 HOURS 

9 IX ALLOWANCE FOR ATTENDING COURT, ETC ••• 
ATTENDING COURT OR INQUESTS 
ATTENDING INVESTIGATIONS 
ATTENDING RE-EXAMINATIONS 

10 X SENIORITY PRIVILEGES 
YARDMEN 
SWITCHTENDERS 

11 XI SENIORITY LISTS 
CREW BULLETIN 

11 XII EMPLOYMENT 
PHYSICAL EXAMINATIONS 

11 XIII LEAVING SERVICE 
SERVICE LETTER 
LEA VE OF ABSENCE 
COMPULSORY RETIREMENT AGREEMENT 

13 XIV SWITCHTENDER POSITIONS 

-i-

justo
Highlight

justo
Highlight

justo
Highlight



~ ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER 

13 xv RETURN OF TIME SLIPS 
TIME LIMIT FOR HANDLING CLAIMS AGREEMENT 
VOUCHER FOR OMITTED TIME 

16 XVI EXPENSE FOR NOTARY FEES 

16 XVII SERVING ON COMMITTEE 

16 XVIII CABOOSES 
HANDLING OF CABOOSES BY OUTER BELT TRANS-
FER CREWS - 6-10-60 AGREEMENT 

16 XIX EQUIPMENT OF ENGII\1ES IN YARD SERVICE 

17 xx CHAINING CARS~ COUPLING AND UNCOUPLING HOSE 
CHENEY AGREEMENT 
HANDLING CABLES, SIDEBOARDS, ETC.,. 
AIR AT LAKE STREET - 4-19-54 AGREEMENT 

19 XXI CHARGES BY YARDMEN 
INVESTIGATIONS AND HEARINGS 

20 XXII EMPLOYMENT - EXPERIENCED MEN 

21 XXIII ELECTRIC LANTERNS 
FULL CREW 

22 XXIV DRINKING WATER 

23 XXV REDUCTION IN FORCE 

24 XXVI EXTRA YARDMASTER WORK 

27 xxvn SENIORITY DISTRICTS 

28 xxvnI FOREMEN VACANCIES 

28 XXIX WORK TRAIN 

31 XXX WRECKING CRANE 

32 XXXI HANDLING MAIL 

32 XXXII ADDING DUTIES 

33 XXXIII CANCELLATION AGREEMENT 

33 XXXIV UNION SHOP AGREEMENT 

36 XXXV UNION DUES DEDUCTION AGREEMENT 

38 XXXVI OPENING AND CLOSING RAILROAD GATES AT 
INDUSTRIES 

-ii-

justo
Highlight



~ ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER 

38 XXXVII ESTABLISHMENT OF INTERCHANGE POINTS 

40 XXXVIII ENGINE CHANGE AGREEMENT 

41 XXXlX MAINTENANCE OF A CREW BOARD OR SIMILAR SYSTEM 

42 XL SPLITTING VACATION PERIODS 

43 XLI 

46 XLII 

47 XLIII 

47 XLIV 

~ 

49 

50 
51 
51 
52 
52 
53 

53 

54 

55 

55 

56 

57 

57 

APPLICATION OF ARTICLE IV - PAID HOLIDAYS - 1957 
AGREEMENT 

APPLICATION OF HOLIDAY PAY AGREEMENT UNDER 
22 START AGREEMENTS 

BULLETINS AND NOTICES FURNISHED TO GENERAL 
CHAIRMAN - LOCAL CHAIRMEN INSPECTING CREW 
DISPATCHER RECORDS 

YARDMEN WORKING REST DAYS NOT RESTED FOR 
THEIR REGULAR ASSIGNMENT - TO BUMP BOARD 

LIFE OF THIS AGREEMENT 

TRANSFER CREW WORK 

SUBJECT MATTER 

WORK WHICH CAN PROPERLY BE REQUIRED OF CREWS 
IN TRANSFER SERVICE 

1. GIBSON YARD 
2, CALUMET CITY YARD 
3. BLUE ISLAND YARD 

INTERPRETATIONS OF SECTION 3-A 
4. ARGOYARD 
5. NORPAUL YARD 
6. KENWOOD YARD 
7, GENERAL 

ADDITIONAL WORK THAT MAY BE REQUIRED - 5-17-46 
AGREEMENT 
CARS SET OUT IN BLOCKS - JULY~ 1948 UNDERSTAND
ING 
1-28-48 INTERPRETATION TO THE 3-26-43 UNDER
STANDING OF TRANSFER SERVICE WORK 
HANDLING OF TRAFFIC TO AND FROM CHICAGO RIDGE -
2-9-56 AGREEMENT 
EQUALIZATION OF BELT TRANSFER CREWS - 7-13-71 
AGREEMENT 
HANDLING OF SOO LINE CARS OUT OF NORPAUL -
1-11-73 AGREEMENT 
HANDLING OF CARS SET OUT IN BLOCK FOR INTER
CHANGE TO FOREIGN RAILROADS - 1-11-73 AGREE
MENT 
ERIE-MILWAUKEE PULLER SERVICE FROM CALUMET 
CITY YARD - 9-13-74 V'NDERSTANDING 

-iii-



PAGE 

59 

60 

60 
60 
61 
62 

63 

64 
64 

65 

66 

PAGE 

69 
69 

70 
71 
71 

73 

74 
76 

77 

78 
80 
81 
81 

CAR RETARDER OPERATORS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

GENERAL AGREEMENTS 
1. RATES OF PAY 
2. BASIC DAY 
3. NO PREFERENCE OF SENIORITY AND RETENTION 

OF YARDMEN 1S SENIORITY 
4. WORK THAT MAY BE PERFORMED 
5. COMBINATION SERVICE 
6. WORK BOTH HUMPS 
7. LUNCH PERIOD 
8. INVESTIGATIONS, HEARINGS AND DISCIPLINE 
9. MINOR REPAIRS 

EXERCISE OF SENIORITY (GffiSON ONLY) 
PREPARING FORM T387 (CRO'S RELIEVED OF SUCH'WORK) 
FILLING CAR RETARDER VACANCIES (DIVERSIONS) 
BLUE ISLAND SPECIAL AGREEMENT ON THE OPERATION 
OF BLUE ISLAND HUMP 
ADDITIONAL CRO POSITION AGREEMENT, AT GIBSON 
ONLY 
SWITCH MACHINE OPERATOR AGREEMENT 
METHOD OF FILLING CAR RETARDER OPERATOR 
VACANCIES AT BLUE ISLAND 
METHOD OF FILLING CAR RETARDER OPERATOR 
VACANCIES AT GIBSON 
GIBSON AND BLUE ISLAND YARDMEN QUALIFYING AS 
CAR RETARDER OPERATORS 

GIBSON LOCAL AGREEMENTS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

AUGUST 19, 1923 GENERAL AGREEMENT 
11MARK OFF TIME" OF EXTRA YARDMEN ON DUTY LESS 
THAN EIGHT HOURS, GIBSON DISTRICT 
SKATEMEN - GIBSON 
OUTPOST .YOBS - GIBSON 
INTERCHANGE - GENERAL 

INDIANA HARBOR 
ELEVATOR YARD 

GIBSON EXTRA YARDMEN·CALLED SHORT OF THE REGU
LAR CALLING TIM.E 
FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK AGREEMENT DATED 11-23-55 
12-27-55 AGREEMENT IMPLEMENTING THE FIVE-DAY 
WORK WEEK AT GIBSON 
12-27-55 LETTER OF UNDERSTANDING ON THE GIBSON 
FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK AGREEMENT 
GIBSON CREW BOARD AGREEMENT DATED 1-15-59 
SPOTTING CARS AT GARY WAREHOUSE 
STARTING TIME OF THE GARY LOCAL ASSIGNMENT 
IHB - N&W INTERCHANGE AT CALUMET YARD, SOUTH 
CHICAGO 

-iv-



PAGE 

83 

84 

84 

87 
87 
87 

~ 

89 

89 
90 

90 

91 

92 

92 

PAGE 

95 

96 

97 
97 
97 
98 
99 
99 
99 

100 
101 
102 

BLUE ISLAND LOCAL AGREEMENTS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK IMPLEMENTING AGREEMENT 
DATED 12-27-55 
SET UP OF EXTRA MEN UNDER FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK 
AGREEMENT 
22 START AGREEMENT FOR BLUE ISLAND DATED 
11-23-62 
INDEPENDENT JOBS - BLUE ISLAND 
ALSIP ON AND OFF DUTY POINT AGREEMENT 
SKATEMEN - BLUE ISLAND 

ARGO LOCAL AGREEMENTS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

HANDLING OF REGULAR AND EXTRA YARDMEN AT ARGO, 
AGREEMENT DATED 4-15-48 
DEADHEADING - ARGO (VARIOUS POINTS) 
DEADHEADING - ARGO (FROM BLUE-ISLAND OR 
NORPAUL) 
FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK IMPLEMENTING AGREEMENT 
DATED 12-30-55 
ELECTRO-MOTIVE PLANT. LAGRANGE ON AND OFF 
DUTY POINT AGREEMENT 
ELECTRO-MOTIVE PLANT ASSIGNMENTS TO BE MANNED 
FROM ARGO 
22 START AGREEMENT FOR ARGO DATED 6-10-60 

NORPAUL LOCAL AGREEMENTS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

1942 GENERAL AGREEMENT, AS MODIFIED, GOVERNING 
THE HANDLING OF MEN AT NORPAUL 
FILLING FOREMEN VACANCIES AT NORPAUL, 1943 
AGREEMENT 
FILLING HELPER VACANCIES, 1943 AGREEMENT 
HANDLING OF POOL CREWS, 1944 AGREEMENTS 
BULLETING WORK TRAINS 
DEADHEAD ALLOWANCES AT NORPAUL 
CANCELLATION OF INDUSTRY ASSIGNMENTS 
HANDLING OF C&NW INTERCHANGE CARS 
REGULATION OF EXTRA BOARD AT NORPAUL 
22 START AGREEMENT AT NORPAUL DATED 11-23-55 
DEFINITION OF A "REST DAY11 

HANDLING OF YARDMEN ON THE NORPAUL CREW BOARD, 
10-17-74 AGREEMENT 

-v-

justo
Highlight

justo
Highlight



SWITCHTENDERS, OPERATORS. ETC .•• 

PAGE ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

111 

113 

114 

114 
115 
115 
116 

117 

117 

118 

118 

119 
120 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

GENERAL AGREEMENT 
SCOPE 
BASIC DAY AND OVERTilVIE 
STARTING TIME 
CALLED AND NOT USED 
ASSIGNED TO OTHER DUTIES 
RE- EXAlvIINATIONS 
ATTENDING COURT 
ATTENDING INVESTIGATIONS 
RETURN OF TIME SLIPS 
INVESTIGATIONS AND HEARINGS 
RATES FOR NEW POSITIONS 
SENIORITY 
COMMON SENIORITY 
EXTRA MEN 
REDUCING FORCES 
DISPLACING 
EMPLOYEES RETURNING TO WORK 
NOTICE OF EXERCISE OF SENIORITY 
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 
LEA VE OF ABSENCE 
ENTERING SERVICE 
SERVICE LETTER 
INCAPACITATED EMPLOYEES 
FEES 
SERVICE ON COMMITTEE 
ADJUSTMENT OF CONTROVERSlES 
EFFECTIVE DATE AND DURATION OF AGREEMENT 

Fll.,LING OF TEMPORARY VACANCIES, AGREEMENT 
OF APRIL, 1951 
ADDITIONAL TRAVELING TIME ALLOWANCES UNDER 
JTEM 5 OF THE APRIL, 1951_ AGREEMENT 
MODIFICATION OF ARTICLE 16 - DISPLACING {1961 
LETTER OF UNDERSTANDING) 
SWITCHTENDERS. BLUE ISLAND HUMP 
FILLING VACANCIES IN THE ARGO DISTRICT 
FILLING REPUBLIC TOWER POSITIONS 
SUPPLEMENT COVERING OPERATION AT REPUBLIC 
TOWER (4-25-38 UNDERSTANDING) 
SUPPLEMENT COVERING OPERATION AT REPUBLIC 
TOWER (4-16-38 UNDERSTANDING) 
FILLING AGENT'S POSITION AT REPUBLIC TOWER, 
8-1-39 AGREEMENT 
MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING DATED 5- 20-42 
INTERPRETING ARTICLE 11FIFTH" OF THE 8-1-39 
AGREEMENT 
TRAIN DIRECTORS HANDLING CROSSING GATES -
GRASSELLI 
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME 
FIVE-DAY WORK 1//EEK FOR SWITCHTENDERS, ETC, •. 
DATED 1-2-56 

-vi-



~ 

126 

127 
129 

PAGE 

131 
131 
132 
138 

PAGE 

143 

SUBJECT MATTER 

FILLING VACANCIES UNDER THE FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK 
AGREEMENT 
UNION SHOP AGREEMENT 
FILLING VACATION VACANCIES 

NATIONAL AGREEMENTS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

JURY DUTY 
USE OF COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 
VACATIONS 
HOLIDAY PAY 

FEDERAL LAWS 

SUBJECT MATTER 

HOURS OF SERVICE LAW 

-vii~ 




