NUMERICAL INDEX

×

GENERAL AGREEMENTS

	PAGE	ARTICLE	SUBJECT MATTER
	1	I	RATES OF PAY PAY CHART PILOTS' PAY BACK-UP PAY
,	1	ш	BASIC DAY OVERTIME BASIC DAY OVERTIME REGULAR MEN OVERTIME EXTRA MEN ASSIGNMENTS
	4	III	DEFINING YARD WORK
	4	IV	PAY TO STARTING POINT REPORTING AND NOT USED PAY FROM POINT OF ASSIGNMENT (EXTRA YARDMEN) ASSIGNED TO OTHER DUTIES
	5	V	LUNCH TIME OUTER BELT TRANSFER CREWS - 7-26-44 AND 2-16- 49 AGREEMENTS ALL OTHER YARDMEN - 7-1-62 AGREEMENT
	· 6	VI	STARTING TIME
	7	VII	CONSIST OF CREWS
	9	VIII	WORKING 16 HOURS
	9	IX	ALLOWANCE FOR ATTENDING COURT, ETC ATTENDING COURT OR INQUESTS ATTENDING INVESTIGATIONS ATTENDING RE-EXAMINATIONS
	10	х	SENIORITY PRIVILEGES YARDMEN SWITCHTENDERS
	11	XI	SENIORITY LISTS CREW BULLETIN
	11	XII	EMPLOYMENT PHYSICAL EXAMINATIONS
	11	XIII	LEAVING SERVICE SERVICE LETTER LEAVE OF ABSENCE COMPULSORY RETIREMENT AGREEMENT

13 XIV SWITCHTENDER POSITIONS

į

PAGE ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER

unannaha ahara sata at an an an an an an an an

13	xv	RETURN OF TIME SLIPS	
	•	TIME LIMIT FOR HANDLING CLAIMS AGREEMENT VOUCHER FOR OMITTED TIME	
16	XVI	EXPENSE FOR NOTARY FEES	
16	XVII	SERVING ON COMMITTEE	
16	XVIII	CABOOSES HANDLING OF CABOOSES BY OUTER BELT TRANS- FER CREWS - 6-10-60 AGREEMENT	·
16	XIX	EQUIPMENT OF ENGINES IN YARD SERVICE	
17	XX	CHAINING CARS, COUPLING AND UNCOUPLING HOSE CHENEY AGREEMENT HANDLING CABLES, SIDEBOARDS, ETC AIR AT LAKE STREET - 4-19-54 AGREEMENT	
19	XXI	CHARGES BY YARDMEN INVESTIGATIONS AND HEARINGS	
20	XXII	EMPLOYMENT - EXPERIENCED MEN	
21	XXIII	ELECTRIC LANTERNS FULL CREW	
22	XXIV	DRINKING WATER	
23	XXV	REDUCTION IN FORCE	
24	XXVI	EXTRA YARDMASTER WORK	
27	XXVII	SENIORITY DISTRICTS	
28	XXVIII	FOREMEN VACANCIES	
28	XXIX	WORK TRAIN	
31	XXX	WRECKING CRANE	
32	XXXI	HANDLING MAIL	
32	XXXII	ADDING DUTIES	~
33	XXXIII	CANCELLATION AGREEMENT	
33	XXXIV	UNION SHOP AGREEMENT	
36	XXXV	UNION DUES DEDUCTION AGREEMENT	
38	XXXVI	OPENING AND CLOSING RAILROAD GATES AT INDUSTRIES	

PAGE ARTICLE SUBJECT MATTER

- 38 XXXVII ESTABLISHMENT OF INTERCHANGE POINTS
- 40 XXXVIII ENGINE CHANGE AGREEMENT
- 41 XXXIX MAINTENANCE OF A CREW BOARD OR SIMILAR SYSTEM
- 42 XL SPLITTING VACATION PERIODS
- 43 XLI APPLICATION OF ARTICLE IV PAID HOLIDAYS 1957 AGREEMENT APPLICATION OF HOLIDAY PAY AGREEMENT UNDER 22 START AGREEMENTS
- 46 XLII BULLETINS AND NOTICES FURNISHED TO GENERAL CHAIRMAN - LOCAL CHAIRMEN INSPECTING CREW DISPATCHER RECORDS
- 47 XLIII YARDMEN WORKING REST DAYS NOT RESTED FOR THEIR REGULAR ASSIGNMENT - TO BUMP BOARD
- 47 XLIV LIFE OF THIS AGREEMENT

TRANSFER CREW WORK

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
49	WORK WHICH CAN PROPERLY BE REQUIRED OF CREWS IN TRANSFER SERVICE
	1. GIBSON YARD
	2. CALUMET CITY YARD 3. BLUE ISLAND YARD
50	INTERPRETATIONS OF SECTION 3-A
51	4. ARGO YARD
51	5. NORPAUL YARD
52	6. KENWOOD YARD
52	7. GENERAL
53	ADDITIONAL WORK THAT MAY BE REQUIRED - 5-17-46 AGREEMENT
53	CARS SET OUT IN BLOCKS - JULY, 1948 UNDERSTAND- ING
54	1-28-48 INTERPRETATION TO THE 3-26-43 UNDER- STANDING OF TRANSFER SERVICE WORK
55	HANDLING OF TRAFFIC TO AND FROM CHICAGO RIDGE - 2-9-56 AGREEMENT
55	EQUALIZATION OF BELT TRANSFER CREWS - 7-13-71 AGREEMENT
56	HANDLING OF SOO LINE CARS OUT OF NORPAUL - 1-11-73 AGREEMENT
57	HANDLING OF CARS SET OUT IN BLOCK FOR INTER- CHANGE TO FOREIGN RAILROADS - 1-11-73 AGREE- MENT
57	ERIE-MILWAUKEE PULLER SERVICE FROM CALUMET CITY YARD - 9-13-74 UNDERSTANDING

CAR RETARDER OPERATORS

PAGE

SUBJECT MATTER

59

66

GENER	AL AGREEMENTS	
1.	RATES OF PAY	
ก	DADIO DAV	

-

- BASIC DAY
 NO PREFERENCE OF SENIORITY AND RETENTION OF YARDMEN'S SENIORITY
- 4. WORK THAT MAY BE PERFORMED
- 5. COMBINATION SERVICE
- WORK BOTH HUMPS
 LUNCH PERIOD

60	7. LUNCH PERIOD
	8. INVESTIGATIONS, HEARINGS AND DISCIPLINE
	9. MINOR REPAIRS
60	EXERCISE OF SENIORITY (GIBSON ONLY)
60	PREPARING FORM T387 (CRO'S RELIEVED OF SUCH WORK)
61	FILLING CAR RETARDER VACANCIES (DIVERSIONS)
62	BLUE ISLAND SPECIAL AGREEMENT ON THE OPERATION
	OF BLUE ISLAND HUMP
63	ADDITIONAL CRO POSITION AGREEMENT, AT GIBSON
	ONLY
64	SWITCH MACHINE OPERATOR AGREEMENT
64	METHOD OF FILLING CAR RETARDER OPERATOR
	VACANCIES AT BLUE ISLAND
65	METHOD OF FILLING CAR RETARDER OPERATOR
	VACANCIES AT GIBSON

GIBSON LOCAL AGREEMENTS

CAR RETARDER OPERATORS

GIBSON AND BLUE ISLAND YARDMEN QUALIFYING AS

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
69	AUGUST 19, 1923 GENERAL AGREEMENT
69	"MARK OFF TIME" OF EXTRA YARDMEN ON DUTY LESS
	THAN EIGHT HOURS, GIBSON DISTRICT
70	SKATEMEN - GIBSON
71	OUTPOST JOBS - GIBSON
71	INTERCHANGE - GENERAL
	INDIANA HARBOR
	ELEVATOR YARD
73	GIBSON EXTRA YARDMEN CALLED SHORT OF THE REGU-
	LAR CALLING TIME
74	FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK AGREEMENT DATED 11-23-55
76	12-27-55 AGREEMENT IMPLEMENTING THE FIVE-DAY
	WORK WEEK AT GIBSON
77	12-27-55 LETTER OF UNDERSTANDING ON THE GIBSON
	FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK AGREEMENT
78	GIBSON CREW BOARD AGREEMENT DATED 1-15-59
80	SPOTTING CARS AT GARY WAREHOUSE
81	STARTING TIME OF THE GARY LOCAL ASSIGNMENT
81	IHB - N&W INTERCHANGE AT CALUMET YARD, SOUTH CHICAGO

BLUE ISLAND LOCAL AGREEMENTS

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
83	FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK IMPLEMENTING AGREEMENT DATED 12-27-55
84	SET UP OF EXTRA MEN UNDER FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK AGREEMENT
84	22 START AGREEMENT FOR BLUE ISLAND DATED 11-23-62
87	INDEPENDENT JOBS - BLUE ISLAND
87	ALSIP ON AND OFF DUTY POINT AGREEMENT
87	SKATEMEN - BLUE ISLAND

ARGO LOCAL AGREEMENTS

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
89	HANDLING OF REGULAR AND EXTRA YARDMEN AT ARGO, AGREEMENT DATED 4-15-48
89	DEADHEADING - ARGO (VARIOUS POINTS)
90	DEADHEADING - ARGO (FROM BLUE ISLAND OR
	NORPAUL)
90	FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK IMPLEMENTING AGREEMENT
	DATED 12-30-55
91	ELECTRO-MOTIVE PLANT, LAGRANGE ON AND OFF

92

DA1100 12-00-00
ELECTRO-MOTIVE PLANT, LAGRANGE ON AND OFF
DUTY POINT AGREEMENT

- ELECTRO-MOTIVE PLANT ASSIGNMENTS TO BE MANNED 92 FROM ARGO
 - 22 START AGREEMENT FOR ARGO DATED 6-10-60

NORPAUL LOCAL AGREEMENTS

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
95	1942 GENERAL AGREEMENT, AS MODIFIED, GOVERNING THE HANDLING OF MEN AT NORPAUL
96	FILLING FOREMEN VACANCIES AT NORPAUL, 1943 AGREEMENT
97	FILLING HELPER VACANCIES, 1943 AGREEMENT
97	HANDLING OF POOL CREWS, 1944 AGREEMENTS
. 97	BULLETING WORK TRAINS
98	DEADHEAD ALLOWANCES AT NORPAUL
99	CANCELLATION OF INDUSTRY ASSIGNMENTS
99	HANDLING OF C&NW INTERCHANGE CARS
99	REGULATION OF EXTRA BOARD AT NORPAUL
100	22 START AGREEMENT AT NORPAUL DATED 11-23-55
101	DEFINITION OF A "REST DAY"
102	HANDLING OF YARDMEN ON THE NORPAUL CREW BOARD, 10-17-74 AGREEMENT

SWITCHTENDERS, OPERATORS, ETC...

		SWITCHTENDERS, OPERATORS, ETC
PAGE	ARTICLE	SUBJECT MATTER
105		GENERAL AGREEMENT
105	1	SCOPE
	2	BASIC DAY AND OVERTIME
	3	STARTING TIME
106	4	CALLED AND NOT USED
200	5	ASSIGNED TO OTHER DUTIES
	6	RE-EXAMINATIONS
	7	ATTENDING COURT
	8	ATTENDING INVESTIGATIONS
107	9	RETURN OF TIME SLIPS
	10	INVESTIGATIONS AND HEARINGS
108	11	RATES FOR NEW POSITIONS
	12	SENIORITY
	13	COMMON SENIORITY
109	14	EXTRA MEN
	15	REDUCING FORCES
110	16	DISPLACING
	17	EMPLOYEES RETURNING TO WORK
	18	NOTICE OF EXERCISE OF SENIORITY
	19	NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
	20	LEAVE OF ABSENCE
	21	ENTERING SERVICE
	22 23	SERVICE LETTER INCAPACITATED EMPLOYEES
111	23 24	FEES
111	25	SERVICE ON COMMITTEE
	26	ADJUSTMENT OF CONTROVERSIES
	27	EFFECTIVE DATE AND DURATION OF AGREEMENT
111		FILLING OF TEMPORARY VACANCIES. AGREEMENT
		OF APRIL, 1951
113		ADDITIONAL TRAVELING TIME ALLOWANCES UNDER
		ITEM 5 OF THE APRIL, 1951 AGREEMENT
114		MODIFICATION OF ARTICLE 16 - DISPLACING (1961
		LETTER OF UNDERSTANDING)
114		SWITCHTENDERS, BLUE ISLAND HUMP
115		FILLING VACANCIES IN THE ARGO DISTRICT
115		FILLING REPUBLIC TOWER POSITIONS
116		SUPPLEMENT COVERING OPERATION AT REPUBLIC
117		TOWER (4-25-38 UNDERSTANDING)
117		SUPPLEMENT COVERING OPERATION AT REPUBLIC
117		TOWER (4-16-38 UNDERSTANDING)
117		FILLING AGENT'S POSITION AT REPUBLIC TOWER, 8-1-39 AGREEMENT
118		MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING DATED 5-20-42
110		INTERPRETING ARTICLE "FIFTH" OF THE 8-1-39
		AGREEMENT
118		TRAIN DIRECTORS HANDLING CROSSING GATES -
110		GRASSELLI
119		DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME
120		FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK FOR SWITCHTENDERS, ETC
		DATED 1-2-56

••----

•

PAGE SUBJECT MATTER

126	FILLING VACANCIES UNDER THE FIVE-DAY WORK WEEK
	AGREEMENT
127	UNION SHOP AGREEMENT
129	FILLING VACATION VACANCIES

NATIONAL AGREEMENTS

\sim	PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER
	131	JURY DUTY
	131	USE OF COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
	132	VACATIONS
	138	HOLIDAY PAY

FEDERAL LAWS

PAGE	SUBJECT MATTER

-

143 HOURS OF SERVICE LAW